District Court Denver Probate Court <u>Pueblo</u> County, Colorado Court Address: <u>501 N. Elizabeth, Room 116</u> <u>Pueblo, CO 81003</u> In the Matter of the Estate of: <u>Willy John Wonka, a/k/a Willy J.Wonka, a/k/a Bill Wonka, a/k/a</u> <u>Wonka</u>	Complete the caption.         Milly       COURT USE ONLY         Case Number:
Deceased	Division Courtroom
T Without Will	
Mary Jane Wonka (name) was appointed or qualified by this court or its registrar on	
(date) as:	
Personal Representative; or Successor Personal Representative.	Do not insert date. This is for the Judge or Registrar.
The decedent <b>(deceased</b> died on <u>July 13, 2018</u> (date).	
These Letters are proof of the Personal Representative's authority to act pursuant to § 15-12-701, et. seq., C.R.S.	
Do not complete the remainder of the form. This is for the Judge or Registrar.	
<ul> <li>The Personal Representative's authority is unrestricted; or</li> <li>The Personal Representative's authority is restricted as follows:</li> </ul>	
Date:	Probate Registrar/(Deputy)Clerk of Court
CERTIFICATION	
Certified to be a true copy of the original in my custody and to be in full force and effect as of (date).	
、 ,	Probate Registrar/(Deputy)Clerk of Court